
 Kaiser PermaNeNte 

Provider Directory 
Northern Colorado, 2012-2013 



| Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org |Member Services  1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874

  
 

 

    
  

 
 
  

   
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

  

table of CoNteNts 

Kaiser Permanente medical offices 
Northern Colorado ........................................... 3
 
Denver/Boulder area ........................................ 4
 

HosPitals and emergency care ...................... 6
 

Urgent care................................................. 6
 

laboratories ................................................ 7
 

PHarmacy..................................................... 8
 

beHavioral HealtH ........................................ 9
 

sUrgery centers .......................................... 9
 

Primary care
 
Family medicine.............................................. 10
 
Family medicine with OB care........................ 11
 
Internal medicine............................................ 12
 
Pediatrics ........................................................ 12
 

sPecialty care
 
Allergy/immunology ....................................... 13
 
Cardiology ...................................................... 13
 
Cardiovascular disease ................................... 14
 
Chiropractic .................................................... 14
 
Critical care services/ICU ............................... 14
 
Dermatology................................................... 15
 
Durable medical equipment .......................... 15
 
Electrophysiology ........................................... 15
 
Endocrinology ................................................ 15
 
Gastroenterology............................................ 16
 
Home health................................................... 17
 
Hospice .......................................................... 17
 
Infectious disease ........................................... 17
 
Nephrology .................................................... 17
 
Neuropsychology ........................................... 17
 
Nutrition ......................................................... 18
 
OB/GYN ......................................................... 18
 
OB/GYN with certified nurse midwife ............ 19
 
Occupational therapy ..................................... 20
 
Oncology/hematology ................................... 20
 
Ophthalmology .............................................. 20
 
Orthopedics.................................................... 21
 
Orthotics and prosthetics .............................. 21
 

Otolaryngology (ENT)..................................... 22
 
Outpatient dialysis ......................................... 22
 
Outpatient infusion/chemotherapy ................ 22
 
Perinatology ................................................... 22
 
Physical medicine and rehabilitation .............. 22
 
Physical therapy.............................................. 23
 
Podiatry .......................................................... 23
 
Pulmonology .................................................. 23
 
Radiation oncology......................................... 24
 
Radiology, diagnostic ..................................... 24
 
Rheumatology ................................................ 25
 
Skilled nursing facilities ................................. 25
 
Sleep apnea.................................................... 25
 
Speech therapy............................................... 25
 
Sports medicine.............................................. 26
 
Surgery, bariatric............................................. 26
 
Surgery, burn .................................................. 26
 
Surgery, cardiothoracic ................................... 26
 
Surgery, general.............................................. 27
 
Surgery, neurological ...................................... 27
 
Surgery, orthopaedic ...................................... 27
 
Surgery, plastic ............................................... 28
 
Urology ........................................................... 28
 
Wound care .................................................... 28
 

PHysician index ...................................................29
 

Please note: Enrolling in Kaiser Permanente does not guarantee services by a particular provider in this directory. If you want 
to be sure of receiving care from a specific provider listed, you should contact that provider to be sure that they are accepting 
new Kaiser Permanente patients. Also, we add and remove physicians on a periodic basis. This directory is current as of the 
printed date. For more recent updates, view the online directory at kp.org or call Member Services. 

The following applies to Federal employees: It is important to know when you enroll in this plan, services are provided through 
the Plan’s delivery system, as described in the Plan’s Federal brochure, but the continued participation of any one doctor, 
hospital, or other provider cannot be guaranteed. 



25

85

85

34

85

34

34

34

34

34 34

392

257

257

1414

60

60
60

256 256

Greeley

CO Rd 74

4th St

W 20th St

W 37th St

16th St

N 8th Ave

59th Ave

23rd Ave

3 Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org | Member Services 1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

 

 
 

Kaiser PermaNeNte meDiCal offiCes – NortherN ColoraDo 

fort ColliNs meDiCal offiCes 

1 
2950 E. Harmony Road, Ste. 190
 
Fort Collins, CO 80528
 

This office provides primary care, laboratory 
services, medical imaging and radiology, pharmacy, 
behavioral health services, and urgent care. 

Hours: Mon–Fri, 8:30 a.m.–5:30 p.m.
 
After hours care available: 

Mon–Fri, 5:30 p.m.–7:30 p.m. 


Physicians 
Hector de León, MD, Pediatrics 
Michelle Glasgow, MD, Family Medicine 
Staci Johns, MD, Family Medicine 
Steve Sunderman, MD, Internal Medicine 

appointments 
970-207-7171 
1-800-218-1059 
TTY for the hearing/speech impaired: 

1-866-635-7550 

Pharmacy 
970-207-7133 

25 

25 

14 

87 

87 

87 

34 34 

287 

287 

287 

257 

402 

392 

Fort Collins 

Loveland 

2 

1 
E Harmony Rd CO Rd 74 

E Mulberry St 

E Prospect Rd

Taft Hill Rd

W 29th St 
E Eisenhower Blvd 

W 1st St 

BoiseAve

Zi
eg

ler
 R

d

Centerra Pkwy

lovelaND meDiCal offiCes 

2 
4901 Thompson Parkway 
Loveland, CO 80534 

This office provides primary care, dermatology, 
endocrinology, laboratory, medical imaging and 
radiology, rheumatology, sleep apnea care, and 
behavioral health services. 

Hours: Mon–Fri, 8:30 a.m.–5:30 p.m. 

appointments 
970-207-7171 
1-800-218-1059 
TTY: 1-866-635-7550 

Pharmacy 
970-613-2332 

Primary Care 
Jamison Bohl, MD, Family Medicine 
Rachel Feldman, MD, MPH, Internal Medicine 
Angela Walter, MD, Family Medicine 
Michelle Ward, MD, Pediatrics 

Dermatology 
Harvey A. Arbuckle, MD 
Jarod Conley, MD 
Timothy Grayson, MD 
Denise Kolbet, MD 

endocrinology 
David Depaolo, MD 
John Orrego, MD 
Katherine Weber, MD 

rheumatology 
Tyson Hagen, MD 
David Silverman, MD 

sleep apnea 
Mary Jannik, PA 
Joy Sannes, RT 



Trail Boss Dr.

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

X L OP AH

L OP AH

52 Northwest Pkwy W

Northwest Pkwy W

S 120th St

Race St

Vine St

Gaylord St

City Park
York St

Grant St

Colfax Ave

16th Ave

17th Ave

18th Ave

20th Ave

25th Ave

4 | Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org |Member Services  1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874

 
 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 
 

Kaiser PermaNeNte meDiCal offiCes – DeNver/boulDer
 

25 

25 

25 

270 

7 

7 

74 

52 

119 

119 

287 

85 

85 

85 

285 

76 

85 

36 

7 

13 

12 

11 15 

23 

24 

5 

21 

8 

1 

2 

H1 

H2 

H3 

20 

10 

22 

18 
4 

3 

16 

14 

17 

919 

6 

E4 

E3 

E5 
E2 

E1 

B1 

B2 

B3 

Ken Caryl Ave 

Hampden 

Evergreen Pkwy 

Evergreen 

Boulder 

Castle Rock 

Longmont 

C
470 E 470

E 470 

E 470 

C 470 
C 470 

County Line Rd 

Quincy Ave 

Arapahoe Rd 

Belleview Ave 

Alameda Ave 
6th Ave 

Colfax Ave 

Founders Pkwy 

E Inspiration Dr. 

88th Ave 

56th Ave 

Evans Ave 

64th Ave 
58th Ave 

104th Ave 

Colorado Blvd 

Sable Blvd
S. 4th 

W
ashington St 

Pecos St
Huron St

Indiana St 

N 95th St 

Garrison St

Sheridan University Blvd

Cham
bers Rd

Airport Rd

Sable

Colorado Blvd

W
adsworth 

Sim
m

s St

Federal Blvd S. Broadway

Holly St 

Peña Blvd Peoria St 

Tower Rd 

County Hwy 25 

112th Ave 
120th Ave 

E 160th Ave 

E 152nd Ave/E. Bromley Ln. 
Northwest Pkwy 

E 470 

S Boulder Rd 
Baseline Rd 
Arapahoe Rd 

Nelson Rd 

Valmont Rd 

72nd Ave 

80th Ave 

Mississippi Ave 

Parker Rd
N Jordon Rd

N. Pine Dr

Smoky Hill Rd 

E Main St 

Lincoln Ave 

meDiCal offiCes 

Arapahoe Medical Offices 
5555 E. Arapahoe Rd., Centennial, CO 80122 

Aurora Centrepoint Medical Offices 
14701 E. Exposition Ave., Aurora, CO 80012 

Baseline Medical Offices 
580 Mohawk Dr., Boulder, CO 80303 

Brighton Medical Offices 
859 S. 4th Ave., Brighton, CO 80601 

Castle Rock Medical Offices 
4318 Trail Boss Dr., Castle Rock, CO 80104 

East Denver Medical Offices 
10400 E. Alameda Ave., Denver, CO 80247 

Englewood Medical Offices 
2955 S. Broadway, Englewood, CO 80113 

Evergreen Medical Offices 
2942 Evergreen Pkwy., Evergreen, CO 80439 

Franklin Medical Offices 
2045 Franklin St., Denver, CO 80205 

Hidden Lake Medical Offices 
7701 Sheridan Blvd., Arvada, CO 80003 

Highlands Ranch Medical Offices 
9285 Hepburn St., Highlands Ranch, CO 80129 

Ken Caryl Medical Offices 
7600 Shaffer Pkwy., Littleton, CO 80127 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

12 

11 

10 

9 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

Pharmacy 

Medical Imaging 

Laboratory 

Optical/optometry 

Audiology/hearing 

Medical offices 

Hospitals for scheduled inpatient 
care; emergency care hospitals/ 
departments 

Behavioral Health offices (mental 
health, chemical dependency, and 
eating disorders) 

h e 

X 

Map is not 
to scale. 

287 

42 

A
utum

n Rid
ge Blvd

Exempla Cir 

Maple Rd 

Empire Rd 

Campus Dr 
S Pointe Dr 

36to 

18 

H2 

P 

PP 

P 

Hum
boldt St

Franklin St 

Gilpin St

W
illiam

s St
High St 

Lafayette St

M
arion St

Downing St

Ogden St

Em
erson St

Clarkson St

W
ashington St 

Pearl St

Pennsylvania St

Logan St 

Park Ave 

24th St 

22nd St 20th Ave 
20th Ave 

22nd Ave 

23rd Ave 

24th Ave 

19th Ave 

18th Ave 

21st Ave 
P 

P 
Construction 

P 

9 

H3 E1 

19 



25

25

25

270

7

7

74

52

119

119

287

85

85

85

285

76

85

36

7

13

12

11 15

23

24

5

21

8

1

2

H1

H2

H3

20

10

22

18
4

3

16

14

17

919

6

E4

E3

E5
E2

E1

B1

B2

B3

Ken Caryl Ave

Hampden

Evergreen Pkwy

Evergreen

Boulder

Castle Rock

Longmont

C 470 E 470
E 470

E 470

C 470 C 470

County Line Rd

Quincy Ave

Arapahoe Rd

Belleview Ave

Alameda Ave
6th Ave

Colfax Ave

Founders Pkwy

Trail Boss Dr.

E Inspiration Dr.

88th Ave

56th Ave

Evans Ave

64th Ave
58th Ave

104th Ave

Colorado Blvd

Sable Blvd
S. 4th

W
ashington St

Pecos St
Huron St

Indiana St

N 95th St

Garrison St

Sheridan

University Blvd

Cham
bers Rd

Airport Rd

Sable

Colorado Blvd

W
adsworth

Sim
m

s St

Federal Blvd S. Broadway

Holly St

Peña Blvd

Peoria St

Tower Rd

County Hwy 25

112th Ave
120th Ave

E 160th Av

E 152nd Ave/E. Bromley Ln
Northwest Pkwy

E 470

S Boulder Rd
Baseline Rd
Arapahoe Rd

Nelson Rd

Valmont Rd

72nd Ave

80th Ave

Mississippi Ave

Parker Rd
N Jordon Rd

N. Pine Dr

Smoky Hill Rd

E Main St

Lincoln Ave

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

X L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

L OP AH

5 Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org | Member Services 1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |  

 
 

  

 
 

 

 

Kaiser PermaNeNte meDiCal offiCes – DeNver/boulDer
 

16 

15 

14 

13 

18 

17 

20 

19 

24 

23 

22 

21 

Lakewood Medical Offices 
8383 W. Alameda Ave., Lakewood, CO 80226 

X 

Larkridge Medical Offices 
Location: I-25 & 160th Ave. Estimated opening: Late 2014. 

Lone Tree Medical Offices 
10240 Park Meadows Dr., Lone Tree, CO 80124 
Specialty care center. Estimated opening: Late 2013. 

e 

Longmont Medical Offices . 
2345 Bent Way, Longmont, CO 80503 

X 

Parker Medical Offices 
10168 Parkglenn Way, Parker, CO 80138 

Rock Creek Medical Offices 
280 Exempla Cir., Lafayette, CO 80026 

X 

Skyline Medical Offices 
1375 E. 20th Ave., Denver, CO 80205 

X 

Smoky Hill Medical Offices 
16290 E. Quincy Ave., Aurora, CO 80015 

X 

Southwest Medical Offices 
5257 S. Wadsworth Blvd., Littleton, CO 80123 

X 

Westminster Medical Offices 
11245 Huron St., Westminster, CO 80234 

X 

Wheat Ridge Medical Offices 
4803 Ward Rd., Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 

X 

Yosemite South Medical Offices 
9695 S. Yosemite St., Ste. 255, Lone Tree, CO 80124 
Specialty services only. NO primary care, lab, medical 
imaging, or pharmacy services. 

behavioral health offices 

b1 

b2 

Ridgeline Behavioral Health 
9139 S. Ridgeline Blvd. 
Highlands Ranch, CO 80129 
Appointments: 303-471-7700 
8:30 a.m.–5 p.m., weekdays 

Hidden Lake Behavioral Health 
7701 Sheridan Blvd., Arvada, CO 80003 
Appointments: 303-650-3900
 8:30 a.m.–5 p.m., weekdays 

b3 
Highline Behavioral Health 
10350 E. Dakota Ave., Denver, CO 80247 
Appointments: 303-367-2900 
8:30 a.m.–5 p.m., weekdays 

after-hours options 
Hours and locations for after-hours care are subject to change. 
Please call 303-338-4545 / ttY: 303-338-4428 at the time of 
need to confirm current hours and locations. 

1 Arapahoe Medical Offices 
6–10 p.m., Mon.–Fri.
 
8 a.m.–9 p.m., Sat.
 
9 a.m.–9 p.m., Sun.
 

6 

13 

22 

East Denver Medical Offices 
8 a.m.–4 p.m., Sat.
 
9 a.m.–4 p.m., Sun.
 

Lakewood Medical Offices 
8 a.m.–4 p.m., Sat.
 
9 a.m.–4 p.m., Sun.
 

Westminster Medical Offices 
8 a.m.–4 p.m., Sat.
 
9 a.m.–4 p.m., Sun.
 

Plan hospitals – for scheduled inpatient care 

h1 

h2 

h3 

Children’s Hospital Colorado 
13123 E. 16th Ave., Aurora, CO 80045 

Exempla Good Samaritan Medical Center 
200 Exempla Cir., Lafayette, CO 80026 

Exempla Saint Joseph Hospital 
1835 Franklin St., Denver, CO 80218 

emergency care options 
Emergency care is covered anywhere in the world. However, 
cooperation agreements with the facilities below allow for 
better care coordination for members if they’re admitted after 
an ER visit. 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

e5 

Children’s Hospital Colorado @ St. Joseph ER 
1830 Franklin St., Denver, CO 80218 

HealthONE Centennial Medical Plaza 
14200 E. Arapahoe Rd., Centennial, CO 80112 

HealthONE Sky Ridge Medical Center 
10101 Ridgegate Pkwy., Lone Tree, CO 80124 

HealthONE Swedish Medical Center 
501 E. Hampden Ave., Englewood, CO 80110 

HealthONE Swedish Southwest ER 
6196 S. Ammons Way, Littleton, CO 80123 



6 | Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org |Member Services  1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874

 

 

 
 

 

 hosPitals aND emerGeNCY Care/urGeNt Care
 

hosPitals aND emerGeNCY Care 

If you have a life-threatening or serious medical 
emergency, call 911 or go directly to the nearest 
Emergency Department. If you’re admitted to the 
hospital after an Emergency Department visit, 
please have someone call Member Services on your 
behalf so we can help coordinate your care. 

For scheduled inpatient care, 
please use the following hospitals: 

estes Park medical Center 
555 Prospect Avenue 
Estes Park, CO 80517 
970-586-2317 

mcKee medical Center – banner health 
2000 Boise Avenue 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-669-4640 

North Colorado medical Center – banner health 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-352-4121 

Northern Colorado rehabilitation hospital 
4401 Union Street 
Johnstown, CO 80534 
970-619-3400 
Fax 970-278-9343 

urGeNt Care 

Urgent care is for an illness or injury that requires 
prompt medical condition, but is not an emergency 
medical condition. 

Kaiser Permanente fort Collins medical offices 
2950 E. Harmony Road, Ste. 190 
Fort Collins, CO 80528 
970-207-7171 
1-800-218-1059 
TTY: 1-866-635-7550 

skyline urgent Care 
2555 E. 13th Street, #110 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970-461-6140 
Fax 970-461-6135 

summit view urgent Care 
2001 70th Avenue, Suite 110 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-378-4155 
Fax 970-378-4151 

Weekend healthcare Clinic of fort Collins llC 
1721 W Harmony Road #102 
Fort Collins, CO 80526 
970-223-1999 
Fax 970-223-4419 



7 Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org | Member Services 1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |  

laboratories
 

laboratories 

For routine lab work, members may take lab orders 
to any Kaiser Permanente medical office with a lab, 
have lab work done in their doctor’s office, or go to 
any one of the lab locations listed below. 

Please be aware that lab work performed at another 
location may result in a higher copayment or 
deductible. Refer to your Evidence of Coverage for 
details. 

horizon laboratory 
At 17th Avenue 
1630 17th Avenue 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-378-4162 
Fax 970-356-1730 

horizon laboratory 
Summit View Medical Commons 
2001 70th Avenue 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-395-2500 
Fax 970-396-2559 

horizon laboratory 
Skyline Center for Health 
2555 E. 13th Street, Suite 115 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970-461-6100 
Fax 970-461-6120 

horizon laboratory 
Aspen Medical Center 
2923 Ginnala Drive 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-613-4739 
Fax 970-622-1925 

horizon laboratory 
Saint Luke’s Medical Clinic 
1101 Oakridge Drive, #B 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-203-6898 
Fax 970-203-6897 

horizon laboratory 
Fossil Creek 
303 Colland Drive 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 

Kaiser Permanente fort Collins medical offices 
2950 E. Harmony Road, Ste. 190 
Fort Collins, CO 80528 

Kaiser Permanente loveland medical offices 
4901 Thompson Parkway 
Loveland, CO 80534 



| Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org |Member Services  1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874

 
 

PharmaCY 

PharmaCY 

Get your prescriptions at any Kaiser Permanente 
pharmacy in Colorado, including the Fort Collins 
Medical Offices or Loveland Medical Offices. 
Prescriptions can also be filled at specific locations 
included in our affiliated pharmacy list. 

Please note that while Safeway, Good Day, and 
Walgreens are part of our affiliated pharmacy 
network, not all locations are included. 

atrium apothecary 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 

Good Day Pharmacy 
7670 5th Street 
Wellington, CO 80549 

Kaiser Permanente loveland medical offices 
4901 Thompson Parkway 
Loveland, CO 80534 

Kaiser Permanente fort Collins medical offices 
2950 E. Harmony Road, Ste. 190 
Fort Collins, CO 80528 

safeway 
451 E. Wonderview Avenue 
Estes Park, CO 80517 

safeway 
554 North 3rd Street 
Laramie, WY 82070 

summitview Pharmacy 
2001 70th Avenue 
Greeley, CO 80634 

Walgreens 
2302 E. Lincoln Way 
Cheyenne, CO 82001 

Walgreens 
111 E. Platte Avenue 
Fort Morgan, CO 80701 

Kaiser Permanente mail order Pharmacy 

You can also order maintenance medications 

for ongoing conditions through our Mail Order 

Pharmacy service at 1-866-523-6059 / 

TTY: 1-800-659-2656, weekdays, 

8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.
 

8 



9 Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org | Member Services 1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |  

 

 

 

 

 

behavioral health/surGerY CeNters
 

behavioral health 

We work with Banner Behavioral Health in Weld 
County and ValueOptions Behavioral Health in 
Larimer County to provide mental health, chemical 
dependency, and substance abuse (including 
alcoholism) services for our Northern Colorado 
members. For more information, call 970-207-7177 
or 1-866-359-8299 (TTY: 1-800-659-2656) Monday 
through Friday from 8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. 

surGerY CeNters 

These facilities are also known as same-day surgery 
centers or outpatient surgery centers. Your provider 
may refer you to a surgery center for surgery or a 
procedure that doesn’t require an overnight stay. 

mountain vista orthopaedic surgery Center 
5890 W. 13th Street #101 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-348-0090 
Fax 970-348-0800 

skyline endoscopy Center 
2555 E. 13th Street #210 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970-663-2159 
Fax 970-461-6260 

skyline surgery Center 
2555 E. 13th Street #200 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970-461-6200 
Fax 970-461-6209 

surgery Center of Northern Colorado 
1725 E. Prospect Road 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 



| Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org |Member Services  1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874

SECTION HEADER PrimarY Care 

familY meDiCiNe 
banner health Clinic 
Ciarvella, Amber PA-C 2526
 
1300 Main Street
 
Windsor, CO 80550
 
970-378-4475
 
Fax 970-378-4429
 

banner health Clinic 
Ciarvella, Amber PA-C 2526
 
2010 16th Street, Suite A
 
Greeley, CO 80631
 
970-378-4475
 
Fax 970-378-4429
 

banner medical Clinic – harmony road 
Kurth, Jay MD 46713
 
Taylor, Grant DO 41054
 
608 E. Harmony Road, #101
 
Fort Collins, CO 80525
 
970-204-9069
 
Fax 970-624-3021
 

banner medical Clinic – highland meadows 
Esquibel, Arlene NP 5001
 
Kary, Jonathan MD 38831
 
Kessinger, Trina MD 38015
 
1300 Main Street
 
Windsor, CO 80528
 
970-686-5646
 
Fax 970-686-1176
 

banner medical Clinic – highland meadows 
Detterer, Shari NP 78927
 
Doft, Anthony MD 38227
 
Kessinger, Trina MD 38015
 
Kurth, Jay MD 46713
 
Olsen, Kathryn PA 2133
 
Taylor, Grant DO 41054
 
8201 Spinnaker Bay Drive, Suite D
 
Windsor, CO 80528
 
970-223-2272
 
Fax 970-223-1304
 

banner medical Clinic – North loveland 
Detterer, Shari NP 78927
 
Hoffmann, Julie MD 44140
 
Kurth, Jay MD 46713
 
Olsen, Kathryn PA 2133
 
McCabe Lentz, Jennifer MD 40876
 
Taylor, Grant DO 41054
 
3880 N. Grant Avenue, Suite 140
 
Loveland, CO 80538
 
970-203-0047
 
Fax 970-663-0321
 

berthoud family Physicians 
Armour, Ross MD 24611
 
Maly, Timothy J MD 31279
 
401 10th Street
 
Berthoud, CO 80513
 
970-532-4910
 
Fax 970-532-2850
 

Columbine family Practice 
Anderson, Thomas DO 43505
 
Flake, Zachary MD 42082
 
Hollos, Lori MD 43110
 
Olsen, Kathryn PA 2133
 
Patrick, Amy PA 2059
 
Snodgrass, David MD 38131
 
2701 Madison Square Drive
 
Loveland, CO 80538
 
970-663-0722
 
Fax 970-669-7780
 

eaton family Care 
Esquibel, Arlene NP 5001
 
Lyons, Marianne DO 34873
 
Morgan, Dana MD 33746
 
Pearce, Darla FNP 10191
 
100 S. Cherry Avenue, Unit 1
 
Eaton, CO 80615 

970-454-3838
 
Fax 970-454-1265
 

10 



11 Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org | Member Services 1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |  

 

 

PrimarY Care
 

family Practice associates 
Cabrera, Anthony MD 34903
 
Detterer, Shari NP 78927
 
Hailey, Mark MD 24221
 
Jacob, Prema MD 43958
 
McCabe Lentz, Jennifer MD 40876
 
Reents, Will MD 19473
 
914 W. 6th Street
 
Loveland, CO 80537
 
970-667-3976
 
Fax 970-667-8177
 

fossil Creek family Practice 
Albritton McDonald, Carolyn Eliz MD 37972
 
Schaffer, Scott MD 30781
 
303 Colland Drive
 
Fort Collins, CO 80525
 
970-461-8031
 
Fax 970-461-8932
 

Johnstown family Physicians 
Brown, Cara MD 46036
 
Brown, Matthew MD 46037
 
Esquibel, Arlene NP 5001
 
Kessinger, Trina MD 38015
 
Vinjamuri, Courtney MD 2830
 
222 Johnstown Center Drive
 
Johnstown, CO 80534
 
970-587-4974
 
Fax 970-587-5466
 

Kaiser Permanente loveland medical offices 
Walter, Angela MD 

Bohl, Jamison MD 51010
 
4901 Thompson Parkway 

Loveland, CO 80534
 
303-338-3800
 

Kaiser Permanente fort Collins medical offices 
Glasgow, Michelle MD 43025
 
Johns, Staci MD 46035
 
2950 E. Harmony Road, Ste. 190
 
Fort Collins, CO 80528
 
303-338-3800
 

skyline urgent Care 
Albritton McDonald, Carolyn Eliz MD 37972
 
Schaffer, Scott MD 30781
 
Kurth, Jay MD 46713 

Maly, Timothy J MD 31279
 
Olsen, Kathryn PA 2133
 
Taylor, Grant DO 41054
 
2555 E. 13th Street, #110
 
Loveland, CO 80537
 
970-461-6140
 
Fax 970-461-6135
 

summit view urgent Care 
McCabe Lentz, Jennifer MD 40876
 
2001 70th Avenue, Suite 110
 
Greeley, CO 80634
 
970-378-4155
 
Fax 970-378-4151
 

Westlake family Physicians 
Budensiek, Richard DO 32150
 
Mills, Angela L MD 45086
 
Puls, David DO 47529
 
5623 W. 19th Street
 
Greeley, CO 80634
 
970-353-9011
 
Fax 970-353-0306
 

familY meDiCiNe With ob Care 
Johnstown family Physicians 
Gregory, Joseph MD 35515
 
Kenigsberg, Thomas MD 37268
 
222 Johnstown Center Drive
 
Johnstown, CO 80534
 
970-587-4974
 
Fax 970-587-5466
 



12 | Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org |Member Services  1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874

 

 

PrimarY Care 

iNterNal meDiCiNe 
aspen medical Center 
Cuervo, Julia MD 49187
 
Harris, Marciann NP 89947
 
Keefe, Kevin DO 44297
 
Parliment, Joel MD 35996
 
Smith, Peter MD 37927
 
Tello, Robert MD 22781
 
Webster, Douglas MD 32876
 
Weissmann, Colleen MD 33316
 
2923 Ginnala Drive
 
Loveland, CO 80538
 
970-669-6660
 
Fax 970-669-1099
 

banner medical Clinic – highland meadows 
Barker, Lance DO 45061
 
1300 Main Street
 
Windsor, CO 80550
 
970-686-5646
 
Fax 970-686-1176
 

banner internal medicine Greeley 
Garcia, Giovanna MD 50286
 
Kalt, Steven MD 49443
 
2010 16th St. Suite C
 
Greeley, CO 80631
 
970-350-5660
 
Fax 970-350-5669
 

eaton family Care 
Barker, Lance DO 45061
 
100 S. Cherry Avenue, Unit 1
 
Eaton, CO 80615
 
970-454-3838
 
Fax 970-454-1265
 

Johnstown family Physicians 
Bohm, Martin DO 44910
 
Kalt, Steven MD 49443
 
222 Johnstown Center Drive
 
Johnstown, CO 80534
 
970-587-4974
 
Fax 970-587-5466
 

Kaiser Permanente loveland medical offices 
Feldman, Rachel MD 44490
 
4901 Thompson Parkway 

Loveland, CO 80534
 
303-338-3800
 

Kaiser Permanente fort Collins medical offices 
Sunderman, Steve MD 23354
 
2950 E. Harmony Road, Ste. 190
 
Fort Collins, CO 80528 

303-338-3800
 

PeDiatriCs 
banner health Clinic 
Harding, Amanda MD 50141
 
Sando, James MD 45709
 
6801 W. 20th Street
 
Greeley, CO 80634
 
970-350-5828
 
Fax 970-378-4120
 

Kaiser Permanente loveland medical offices 
Ward, Michelle MD 51210
 
4901 Thompson Parkway 

Loveland, CO 80534
 
303-338-3800
 

Kaiser Permanente fort Collins medical offices 
de Léon, Hector MD 51278
 
2950 E. Harmony Road, Ste. 190 

Fort Collins, CO 80528 

303-338-3800
 

loveland Pediatrics 
Brown, Bridget MD 47521
 
Bruce, Robert MD 33373
 
Marler, McKay MD 44578
 
Mead, Andrea MD 37043
 
Norman, Jennifer MD 37955
 
Patrick, Jenny MD 31289
 
Teruel, Katherine MD 44758
 
Wiesner, Mark DO 31069
 
2555 E. 13th Street, Suite 110
 
Loveland, CO 80537
 
970-663-5437
 
Fax 970-669-5762
 



13 Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org | Member Services 1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |  

 sPeCialtY Care 

Cardiovascular institute of North Colorado 
allerGY/immuNoloGY 
aspen medical Center 
Culver, William MD 
Kujawska, Anna MD 
Laszlo, Daniel MD 
2923 Ginnala Drive 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-669-6660 
Fax 970-669-1099 

allergy services 
Kujawska, Anna MD 
2010 16th Street, Suite C 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-498-9226 
Fax 970-498-9030 

banner medical Clinic – harmony road 
Culver, William MD 
Kujawska, Anna MD 
Laszlo, Daniel MD 
608 E. Harmony Road, Suite 101 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-204-9069 
Fax 970-624-3021 

fossil Creek family Practice 
Culver, William MD 
303 Colland Drive 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-461-8031 
Fax 970-461-8932 

CarDioloGY 
banner medical Clinic – harmony road 
Quillen, James E MD 
608 E. Harmony Road, Suite 101 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-204-9069 
Fax 970-624-3021 

Beckmann, James MD 
Chapel, Harold L MD 
Dong, Lin Wang MD 
Gryboski, Cynthia MD 
Hurst, Paul G MD 
Jensen, Ruth (Missy) H NP 
Marsh, Randall C MD 
Marinello, Laura S PA-C 
Quillen, James E MD 
Rath, Gary Alan MD 
Shihabi, Ahmad MD 
Zumbrun, Stephen R MD 
1900 Boise Avenue Suite 200 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-203-2400 

Cardiovascular institute of North Colorado 
Bruce, Todd PA-C 
1800 15th Street, Suite 340 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-378-4593 
Fax 970-378-4591 

NCmC specialty Clinic 
Beckmann, James MD 
Chapel, Harold L MD 
Dearmont-Olson, Jodi K NP 
Dong, Lin Wang MD 
Gryboski, Cynthia MD 
Hinze, Brenda L PA-C 
Hurst, Paul G MD 
Marsh, Randall C MD 
Marinello, Laura S PA-C 
Quillen, James E MD 
Rath, Gary Alan MD 
Shihabi, Ahmad MD 
Shults, Christopher L PA-C 
Webb, Peter L PA-C 
Zumbrun, Stephen R MD 
1800 15th Street #310 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-392-0900 
Fax 970-506-3796 



| Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org |Member Services  1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874

SECTION HEADER 

 

sPeCialtY Care 

NCmC specialty Clinic. 
Jensen, Ruth (Missy) H NP 
Wilson, Emily PA 
1800 15th Street, Suite 320 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-350-6953 
Fax 970-350-6965 

North Colorado medical Center 
Jensen, Ruth (Missy) H NP 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-350-6360 
Fax 970-350-6072 

CarDiovasCular Disease 
Cardiovascular institute of North Colorado 
Drury, John MD 
Hirsch, Cecilia M MD 
Lyle, Brian Stewart MD 
1900 Boise Avenue Suite 200 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-203-2400 

NCmC specialty Clinic 
Drury, John MD 
Hirsch, Cecilia M MD 
Lyle, Brian Stewart MD 
North Colorado Medical Center 
1800 15th Street #310 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-392-0900 
Fax 970-506-3796 

ChiroPraCtiC 
Columbine Chiropractic 
Kincaid, Casey M DC 
Kincaid, Eric J DC 
4038 S. Timberline Road, Suite 120 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-267-9600 

Columbine Chiropractic 
Moore, Randall DC 
3820 W. 10th Street #B-8A 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-346-1817 

Columbine Chiropractic 
Scott, Gina DC 
Scott, Trenton DC 
1491 N. Denver Avenue #101 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-663-2225 

Columbine Chiropractic 
Scott, Julie DC 
750 W. Eisenhower Boulevard #301 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970-203-9997 

Columbine Chiropractic 
Whittermore, Lee DC 
1047 North Lincoln 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970-667-3393 

CritiCal Care serviCes/iCu 
mcKee medical Center 
2000 Boise Avenue 
Loveland, CO 80538 

North Colorado medical Center 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 

14 



15 Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org | Member Services 1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |  

 sPeCialtY Care 


DermatoloGY 
fort Collins skin Clinic 
Aller, Susan B MS, FNP-C 
Baack, Brad MD 
Barksdale, Sarah MD 
Kalajian, Andrew MD 
McGrew, Aaron T PA-C, MS 
Serell, Tiffany PA-C, MS 
1120 E Elizabeth Street #G2 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 
970-484-6303 
Fax 970-484-6908 

Kaiser Permanente loveland medical offices 
Arbuckle, Harvey A MD 
Conley, Jarod MD 
Grayson, Timothy MD 
4901 Thompson Parkway 
Loveland, CO 80534 
970-207-7171 

skinCare specialists of Colorado 
Bruce, Aaron DO 
Hoover, Aaron Z MD 
Lillis, Patrick MD 
Seitz, David J PA-C 
776 W. Eisenhower Blvd 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970-667-3116 
Fax 970-669-0159 

atG rehab 
7352 Greenridge Road #A 
Windsor, CO 80550 
800-525-8586 
Fax 970-663-5884 

banner home medical equipment 
1990 59th Avenue #300 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-506-6420 
Fax 970-506-8436 

byram 
1111 W. Evans Avenue #A 
Denver, CO 80223 
800-813-8385 
Fax 303-935-0718 

eleCtroPhYsioloGY 
Cardiovascular institute of Northern Colorado 
Pfahnl, Arnold E MD 
1900 N. Boise Avenue, Suite 200 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-203-2400 

NCmC specialty Clinic 
Pfahnl, Arnold E MD 
1800 15th Street #310 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-392-0900 
Fax 970-506-3796 

Durable meDiCal equiPmeNt 
apria healthcare 
1675 18th Avenue 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-353-5355 
Fax 970-346-9007 

apria healthcare 
420 W. 67th Street 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-663-0500 
Fax 970-593-3180 

eNDoCriNoloGY 
banner health Clinic 
Hergert, Teresa NP 
2923 Ginnala Drive 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-378-4433 
Fax 970-378-4440 

banner health Clinic 
Hergert, Teresa NP 
Lease, Anne Marie NP 
1800 15th Street, Suite 210 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-352-8216 
Fax 970-352-5397 



16 | Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org |Member Services  1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874

sPeCialtY Care 

banner health Clinic 
Hergert, Teresa NP 
Kumar, Nirmala MD 
1300 Main Street 
Windsor, CO 80550 
970-378-4475 
Fax 970-378-4429 

banner health Clinic 
Kumar, Nirmala MD 
1800 15th Street, Suite 200 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-378-4433 
Fax 970-378-4440 

banner health Clinic 
Hergert, Teresa NP 
Kumar, Nirmala MD 
Lease, Anne Marie NP 
1907 N. Boise Avenue, Suite 3 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-378-4676 
Fax 970-378-4631 

Kaiser Permanente loveland medical offices 
Depaolo, David MD 
Orrego, John MD 
Weber, Katherine MD 
4901 Thompson Parkway 
Loveland, CO 80534 
970-207-7171 

mcKee medical Clinic 
Kumar, Nirmala MD 
2000 Boise Avenue 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-669-4640 

rocky mountain endocrine Consultants 
Izon, Meriam MD 
2121 E. Harmony Road #300 
Fort Collins, CO 80528 
970-295-0010 
Fax 970-224-9112 

skyline urgent Care 
Lease, Anne Marie NP 
2555 E 13th Street, Suite 110 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970-461-6140 
Fax 970-461-6135 

GastroeNteroloGY 
banner health Clinic 
Abuqwaider, Yazan Asad MD 
Reynolds, Kara L PA-C 
Rosenblatt, Mark MD 
Sherif, Ahmed MD 
2010 16th Street Suite A 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-378-4475 
Fax 970-378-4429 

banner health Clinic 
Abuqwaider, Yazan Asad MD 
Reynolds, Kara L PA-C 
Rosenblatt, Mark MD 
Sherif, Ahmed MD 
1300 Main Street 
Windsor, CO 80550 
970-378-4475 
Fax 970-378-4429 

Centers for Gastroenterology 
Compton, Rand MD 
Dunphy, Rebecca MD 
Durkan, Mark MD 
Holland, Rodney MD 
Jenkins, Joseph MD 
Simmons, Robert MD 
3702 Timberline Road Bldg. A. 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-207-9773 
Fax 970-207-1893 

Centers for Gastroenterology 
Langer, Daniel MD 
North, Crystal DO 
Sears, Stephen MD 
Strong, Lewis MD 
2555 E 13th Street # 220 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970-669-5432 
Fax 970-619-6275 

Centers for Gastroenterology 
Dowgin, Thomas MD 
7251 W. 20th Bldg. J. 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-207-9773 
Fax 970-207-1893 



17 Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org | Member Services 1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |  

 

sPeCialtY Care 

North Colorado medical Center 
Abuqwaider, Yazan Asad MD 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-392-2026 
Fax 970-392-2027 

home health 
banner home Care Colorado 
5628 W. 19th Street #1 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-350-6222 
Fax 970-350-6338 

banner home Care Colorado 
320 N. Cleveland Avenue 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-669-4435 
Fax 970-669-2924 

interim healthcare of fort Collins 
2000 Vermont Drive #100 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-472-4180 
Fax 970-472-4183 

hosPiCe 
hospice and Palliative Care of 
Northern Colorado inc 
2726 W 11th St. Road 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-475-0041 
Fax 970-475-0042 

Pathways hospice 
305 Carpenter Road 
Fort Collins, CO, 80525 
970-663-3500 
Fax 970-663-1180 

Pathways hospice 
1580 Main Street #2 
Windsor, CO 80550 
970-674-9988 
Fax 970-674-9966 

iNfeCtious Disease 
North Colorado medical Center 
Breen, John MD 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-350-6360 
Fax 970-350-6072 

rocky mountain infectious Disease Consultants 
Cobb, David MD 
LiaoOng, Jacob MD 
Meurer, Tamra NP 
Peskind, Robert MD 
2121 E Harmony Rd # 380 
Fort Collins, CO 80528 
970-224-0429 
Fax 970-245-0009 

NePhroloGY 
the Nephrology Clinic PC 
Holler, Pam NP 
Merritt, Jason MD 
Muelken, Kevin MD 
Simmons, Richard MD 
Singer, James MD 
Teruel, Mark MD 
1600 Specht Point Drive #127 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-493-7733 
Fax 970-493-8745 

NeuroPsYCholoGY 
NCmC behavioral health Clinic 
Thwaites, Gregory A PhD 
928 N 12th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-352-1056 
Fax 970-336-5000 

NCmC behavioral health Clinic 
Thwaites, Gregory A PhD 
(Bariatric Psych Evals) 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-378-4475 
Fax 970-378-4513 



18 | Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org |Member Services  1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874

sPeCialtY Care 

NutritioN 
banner health Clinic 
Randolph, Joanne K RD 
Sieg, Teresa M RD 
1800 15th Street, Suite 210 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-352-8216 
Fax 970-352-5397 

banner health Clinic 
Randolph, Joanne K RD 
Sieg, Teresa M RD 
2923 Ginnala Drive 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-378-4433 
Fax 970-378-4440 

banner health Clinic 
Randolph, Joanne K RD 
1800 15th Street, Suite 300 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-392-2344 
Fax 970-378-4305 

Johnstown family Physicians 
Randolph, Joanne K RD 
Sieg, Teresa M RD 
222 Johnstown Center Drive 
Johnstown, CO 80534 
970-587-4974 
Fax 970-587-5466 

mcKee medical Center 
Sieg, Teresa M RD 
2000 Boise Avenue 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-669-4640 

ob/GYN 
banner health Clinic 
Allen, Neil H MD 
Berdahl, Laurie D MD 
Hiratzka, Paul S MD 
O’Neal, Jean Pierre MD 
Revoal, Alana M DO 
Stoltz, Michelle C MD 
2410 W. 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-352-6353 
Fax 970-352-2264 

banner health Clinic 
Hiratzka, Paul S MD 
710 11th Avenue, Suite 106 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-352-6353 
Fax 970-356-2264 

banner health Clinic 
Crane, John MD 
1900 N. Boise Avenue, Suite 300 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-667-2009 
Fax 970-667-2103 

banner medical Center – harmony road 
Englert, Thomas MD 
Fredriksen, Leslie MD 
Hofmeister, Jennifer L PA-C 
Saenz, Suzanne E MD 
Slack, Kenneth MD 
Sokolowski, Irene MD 
608 E. Harmony Road, #101 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-204-9069 
Fax 970-624-3021 

banner medical Center – highland meadows 
Slack, Kenneth MD 
8201 Spinnaker Bay Drive, Suite D 
Windsor, CO 80528 
970-223-2272 
Fax 970-223-1304 



19 Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org | Member Services 1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |  

 

sPeCialtY Care 

mcKee Center for Women’s health 
Howell, Elizabeth MD 
Slack, Kenneth MD 
1813 Cheyenne Avenue, Unit 1 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-203-6801 
Fax 970-203-6821 

medical arts Centre of Windsor 
Howell, Elizabeth MD 
Slack, Kenneth MD 
1300 Main Street 
Windsor, CO 80550 
970-686-5646 
Fax 970-686-5118 

NCmC specialty Clinic 
Harper, Theresa MD 
1800 15th Street, #310 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-392-0900 
Fax 970-506-3796 

North Colorado medical Center 
O’Neal, Jean Pierre MD 
Revoal, Alana M DO 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-392-2026 
Fax 970-392-2027 

North Colorado medical Center 
Harper, Theresa MD 
Reeves, Shane MD 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-350-6360 
Fax 970-350-6072 

ob/GYN associates 
Crane, John MD 
Englert, Thomas MD 
Franco, Jonathan E MD 
Fredriksen, Leslie MD 
Hofmeister, Jennifer L PA-C 
Howell, Elizabeth Ann MD 
Jones, Jennifer Lynn NP 
Saenz, Suzanne E MD 
Sokolowski, Irene MD 
1900 Boise Avenue 
Suite 300 and 410 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-667-2009 
Fax 970-667-2103 & 970-667-2157 

summit view medical Commons 
Harper, Theresa MD 
Reeves, Shane MD 
2001 70th Avenue 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-395-2500 
Fax 970-395-2522 

ob/GYN With CertifieD Nurse 
miDWife 
ob/GYN associates 
Von Nieda, Heidi Ann CNM 
1900 Boise Avenue 
Suite 300 and 410 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-667-2009 
Fax 970-667-2130 & 970-667-2157 

Women first 
Bottone Post, Carolyn Louise CNM 
Davidson, Linda L CNM 
Dean, Cynthia Marie CNM 
Komorowski, Janelle CNM 
Valasek, Patti R CNM 
1647 E 18th Street 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-663-9523 
Fax 970-622-0349 



20 | Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org |Member Services  1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874

sPeCialtY Care 

oCCuPatioNal theraPY 
mcKee medical Center 
1632 Hoffman Drive 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-663-3720 

North Colorado medical Center 
1517 16th Ave. Court 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-395-2548 

oNColoGY/hematoloGY 
banner health Clinic 
Cipperly, Vaughan MD 
Soriano, Ariel MD 
1800 15th Street, Suite A 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-378-3894 
Fax 970-378-3897 

front range Cancer specialists 
McFarland, Ross MD 
Medgyesy, Diana MD 
Moore, James MD 
Wing, Amy A FNP-C 
2315 E. Harmony Road # 110 
Fort Collins, CO 80528 
970-212-7600 
Fax 970-212-7637 

front range Cancer specialists 
McFarland, Ross MD 
Medgyesy, Diana MD 
Moore, James MD 
Wing, Amy A FNP-C 
2050 N. Boise Avenue, Suite A 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-212-7600 
Fax 970-212-7637 

oPhthalmoloGY 
Cecil, Jennifer mD 
2902 Ginnala Drive #1 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-669-8998 
Fax 970-669-8693 

eye Center of Northern Colorado 
Arnold, Patrick MD 
Bashford, Kent DO 
Crews, Kent MD 
Foster, Gary MD 
Korotkin, Arthur MD 
Marske, Ben OD 
Olsen, Karl MD 
Reistad, Chet MD 
Robinson, Matthew MD 
Shactman, William MD 
Smith, Randall MD 
Stevens, William MD 
Wika Chaney, Michelle OD 
1725 E. Prospect Road 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-221-2222 
Fax 970-221-4286 

eye Center of Northern Colorado 
at skyline Center for health 
Arnold, Patrick MD 
Bashford, Kent DO 
Crews, Kent MD 
Foster, Gary MD 
Korotkin, Arthur MD 
Marske, Ben OD 
Olsen, Karl MD 
Reistad, Chet MD 
Robinson, Matthew MD 
Shactman, William MD 
Smith, Randall MD 
Stevens, William MD 
Wika Chaney, Michelle OD 
Skyline Center for Health 
2555 13th Street #225 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970-221-2222 
Fax 970-221-4286 



21 Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org | Member Services 1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |  

 

 

 

sPeCialtY Care 

eye Center of Northern Colorado – 
loveland at Centurra 
Arnold, Patrick MD 
Bashford, Kent DO 
Crews, Kent MD 
Foster, Gary MD 
Korotkin, Arthur MD 
Marske, Ben OD 
Olsen, Karl MD 
Reistad, Chet MD 
Robinson, Matthew MD 
Shactman, William MD 
Smith, Randall MD 
Stevens, William MD 
Wika Chaney, Michelle OD 
6125 Skypond Drive 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-221-2222 
Fax 970-221-4286 

orthoPeDiCs 
banner mountain vista orthopaedic 
medical Clinic 
Astley, Scott M PA-C 
Nettles, Ryan J PA-C 
Remley, Michelle L PA-C 
5890 W. 13th Street, Suite 101 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-348-0020 
Fax 970-348-0055 

orthopaedic & spine Center of the rockies 
Kennedy, Amy PA 
Kraemer, Jason PA 
Lehman, Dale PA 
McRea, Nancy PA 
Wolf, Troy PA 
2500 E. Prospect Road 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-493-0112 
Fax 970-221-1900 

orthopaedic & spine Center of the rockies 
Kennedy, Amy PA 
Kraemer, Jason PA 
Lehman, Dale PA 
McRea, Nancy PA 
Wolf, Troy PA 
3470 E. 15th Street 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-493-0112 
Fax 970-221-1900 

orthotiCs aND ProsthetiCs 
hanger orthopedics & Prosthetics 
1551 Professional Lane #105 
Longmont, CO 80501 
303-776-1350 
Fax 720-494-3280 

hanger orthopedics & Prosthetics 
7251 W. 20th Street #N 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-330-9449 
Fax 970-330-4217 

hanger orthopedics & Prosthetics 
300 Exempla Circle 
Lafayette, CO 80026 
303-604-0160 
Fax 303-666-1302 

orthotic Prosthetic Care, llC 
1708 Boise Avenue 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-203-1234 
Fax 970-797-4828 

orthotic Prosthetic solutions 
1015 Robertson Street 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 
970-484-8388 
Fax 970-419-8870 



22 | Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org |Member Services  1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874

 

sPeCialtY Care 

otolarYNGoloGY (eNt) 
alpine ear, Nose and throat 
Bieganski, Andrea PA 
Bundy, Jeffrey PA 
Eriksen, Christopher MD 
Gill, Sarvjit MD 
Ricci, Megan PA 
Robertson, Matthew MD 
Wold, Stephen MD 
Zacheis, David MD 
1120 E Elizabeth Street #101 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 
970-221-1177 
Fax 970-484-5990 

alpine ear, Nose and throat 
Bieganski, Andrea PA 
Bundy, Jeffrey PA 
Eriksen, Christopher MD 
Gill, Sarvjit MD 
Ricci, Megan PA 
Robertson, Matthew MD 
Wold, Stephen MD 
Zacheis, David MD 
3820 Grant Avenue 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-593-1177 
Fax 970-484-5990 

front range eNt, PC 
Gupta, Sanjay MD 
Marquez, Megan MA, CCC-SLP 
Park, Sunny PA-C 
Sabour, Sarmad MD 
Skordas, James AuD 
6500 29th St. Unit 106 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-330-5555 
Fax 970-584-1055 

outPatieNt DialYsis 
longmont Dialysis Center 
1715 Iron Horse Drive #170 
Longmont, CO 80501 

outPatieNt iNfusioN/ 
ChemotheraPY 
banner home medsolutions 
1990 59th Avenue #200 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-506-6455 

Coram alternative site services, inc. 
1675 59th Avenue #200 
Denver, CO 80202 

Walgreens infusion services 
345 Inverness Drive South 
Building A 
Englewood, CO 80112 
303-694-1202 

PeriNatoloGY 
summit view medical Commons 
Hobbins, John Clark MD 
2001 70th Avenue 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-395-2500 
Fax 970-395-2522 

PhYsiCal meDiCiNe aND 
rehabilitatioN 
banner health Clinic 
5890 W. 13th Street, Suite 114 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-378-1000 
Fax 970-378-1899 

Northern Colorado rehabilitation hospital 
4401 Union Street 
Johnstown, CO 80534 
970-619-3400 
Fax 303-761-4790 



23 Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org | Member Services 1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |  

sPeCialtY Care 

PhYsiCal theraPY 
mcKee medical Center 
1632 Hoffman Drive 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-669-3720 

mcKee medical Center 
1805 E. 18th Street, Suite 7-8 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-635-4171 

North Colorado medical Center 
1517 16th Ave. Court 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-378-4313 

North Colorado medical Center 
222 Johnstown Center Drive 
Johnstown, CO 80534 
970-587-4141 

North Colorado medical Center 
5890 W. 13th Street, Suite 110 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-356-4567 

North Colorado medical Center 
1300 Main Street 
Windsor, CO 80550 
970-674-3141 

PoDiatrY 
foot & ankle Center of Northern Colorado PC 
Atherton, Stacy DPM 
Hatch, Daniel DPM 
Vaardahl, Michael DPM 
1931 65th Avenue #A 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-351-0900 
Fax 970-351-0940 

orthopaedic & spine Center of the rockies 
Hunt, Nathan DPM 
2500 E. Prospect Road 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-493-0112 
Fax 970-221-1900 

orthopaedic & spine Center of the rockies 
Hunt, Nathan DPM 
3470 E. 15th Street 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-493-0112 
Fax 970-221-1900 

PulmoNoloGY 
North Colorado medical Center 
Dial, Danielle M ACNP 
Fitzgerald, David DO 
Janata, Kelli DO 
Janata, Robert DO 
Shedd, Michael MD 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-392-2026 
Fax 970-392-2027 



24 | Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org |Member Services  1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874

 

sPeCialtY Care 

Northern Colorado Pulmonary Consultants 
Breyer, Diana MD 
Depriest, Kirk DO 
Fitzgerald, Michael NP 
Gunstream, Stanley MD 
Hatzis, Christopher MD 
Hoyt, James MD 
Kukafka, David MD 
Milchak, Richard MD 
Neagle, Mark MD 
Peters, Brent MD 
Petrun, Mark MD 
Saliman, Joshua MD 
Stevens, Eric MD 
Vassaux, Carlos MD 
Voorhes, Anne PA 
Wallick, Kristin MD 
2121 E. Harmony Road #300 
Fort Collins, CO 80528 
970- 224-9102 
Fax 970-224-9112 

Northern Colorado Pulmonary Consultants 
Breyer, Diana MD 
Depriest, Kirk DO 
Fitzgerald, Michael NP 
Gunstream, Stanley MD 
Hatzis, Christopher MD 
Hoyt, James MD 
Kukafka, David MD 
Milchak, Richard MD 
Neagle, Mark MD 
Peters, Brent MD 
Petrun, Mark MD 
Saliman, Joshua MD 
Stevens, Eric MD 
Vassaux, Carlos MD 
Voorhes, Anne PA 
Wallick, Kristin MD 
2500 Rocky Mountain Avenue 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-619-6100 
Fax 970-619-6190 

raDiatioN oNColoGY 
summit view urgent Care 
Ehrman, Sheryl L NP 
2001 70th Avenue, Suite 110 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-378-4155 
Fax 970-378-4151 

banner health Clinic 
Ceilley, Elizabeth MD 
Ehrman, Sheryl L NP 
Fuller, Brian MD 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-350-6680 
Fax 970-350-6610 

banner health Clinic 
Ceilley, Elizabeth MD 
Fuller, Brian MD 
Gale, Pamola S NP 
2050 N. Boise Avenue, Suite B 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-679-8900 
Fax 970-679-8940 

raDioloGY, DiaGNostiC 
advanced medical imaging Consultants 
administrative office 
2008 Caribou Drive 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-484-4757 
Fax 970-484-4759 

banner mountain vista 
orthopaedic medical Clinic 
5890 W. 13th Street, Suite 104 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-392-2135 
Fax 970-378-3825 

Kaiser Permanente loveland medical offices 
4901 Thompson Parkway 
Loveland, CO 80534 
1-800-218-1059 



25 Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org | Member Services 1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |  

 

 

sPeCialtY Care 

Kaiser Permanente fort Collins medical offices 
2950 E. Harmony Road, Ste. 190 
Fort Collins, CO 80528 
1-800-218-1059 

mcKee medical Center 
2000 Boise Avenue 
Loveland, CO 80538 

mcKee medical Center at skyline 
2555 E. 13th Street #100 
Loveland, CO 80537 

North Colorado medical Center 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-392-2135 
Fax 970-378-3825 

summit view urgent Care 
2001 70th Avenue 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-392-2135 
Fax 970-378-3825 

rheumatoloGY 
arthritis & rheumatology of Northern Colorado 
Mayer, Patricia MD 
Thakor, Michael MD 
2121 E. Harmony Road #361 
Fort Collins, CO 80528 
970-267-9799 
Fax 970-267-9559 

Kaiser Permanente loveland medical offices 
Hagen, Tyson MD 
Silverman, David MD 
4901 Thompson Parkway 
Loveland, CO 80534 
970-207-7171 

sKilleD NursiNG faCilities 
advanced Care hospital of 
Northern Colorado, llC 
4401 A Union Street 
Johnstown, CO 80534 
970-619-3663 
Fax 970-461-8746 

Good samaritan society – bonell Community 
708 22nd Street 
Greeley, CO 80632 
970-352-6082 
Fax 970-353-2280 

Good samaritan society – loveland village 
2101 S. Garfield Avenue 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970-669-3100 
Fax 970-663-4526 

mcKee medical Center transitional Care unit 
2000 Boise Avenue 
Loveland, CO 80538 

sleeP aPNea 
Kaiser Permanente loveland medical offices 
Jannik, Mary PA 
Sannes, Joy RT 
4901 Thompson Parkway 
Loveland, CO 80534 
970-207-7171 

sPeeCh theraPY 
mcKee medical Center 
1632 Hoffman Drive 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-663-3720 

North Colorado medical Center 
1517 16th Ave. Court 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-395-2548 



26 | Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org |Member Services  1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874

sPeCialtY Care 

sPorts meDiCiNe 
banner mountain vista 
orthopaedic medical Clinic 
Young, Linda MD 
5890 W. 13th Street, Suite 101 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-348-0020 
Fax 970-348-0055 

orthopaedic & spine Center of the rockies 
Sachtleben, Thomas MD 
Trumper, Rocci MD 
Yemm, Stephen MD 
2500 E. Prospect Road 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-493-0112 
Fax 970-221-1900 

orthopaedic & spine Center of the rockies 
Anderson, Thomas DO 
Sachtleben, Thomas MD 
470 E. 15th Street 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-493-0112 
Fax 970-221-1900 

surGerY, bariatriC 
banner health Clinic 
Johnell, Michael MD 
Martinkus, Karolyn R PA-C 
1800 15th Street, Suite 200 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-378-4433 
Fax 970-378-4440 

banner health Clinic 
Johnell, Michael MD 
Martinkus, Karolyn R PA-C 
Toth, Stephen W PA-C 
2923 Ginnala Drive 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-378-4433 
Fax 970-378-4440 

banner health Clinic 
Johnell, Michael MD 
Martinkus, Karolyn R PA-C 
Toth, Stephen W PA-C 
300 Exempla Circle, Suite 200 
Lafayette, CO 80026 
970-378-4433 
Fax 970-378-4440 

North Colorado medical Center 
Toth, Stephen W PA-C 
Van Maanen, Sherri A NP 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-392-2026 
Fax 970-392-2027 

North Colorado medical Center 
Van Maanen, Sherri A NP 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-350-6360 
Fax 970-350-6072 

surGerY, burN 
North Colorado medical Center 
Cockrell, Gail MD 
Garber, Rebecca NP 
Goodwin, Cleon MD 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-350-6360 
Fax 970-350-6072 

surGerY, CarDiothoraCiC 
North Colorado medical Center 
Lyons, Maurice MD 
Richards, Kenneth MD 
Tullis, Gene MD 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-350-6360 
Fax 970-350-6072 



27 Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org | Member Services 1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |  

 

sPeCialtY Care 

North Colorado medical Center 
Tullis, Gene MD 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-392-2026 
Fax 970-392-2027 

surGerY, GeNeral 
banner health Clinic 
Harkabus, Michael MD 
Ogren, Jason MD 
Roeder, Tenley J NP 
Saltz, Samuel DO 
Vickerman, Robert MD 
1800 15th Street, Suite 200 
970-378-4433 
Fax 970-378-4440 
loveland surgical associates 
Blomquist, Thomas MD 
Collins, Jerome MD 
Keeler, Bradford MD 
Schmidova, Karin MD 
1900 Boise Avenue #420 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-669-3212 
Fax 970-292-5220 
North Colorado medical Center 
Ehrman, Donovan V NP 
Harkabus, Michael MD 
Ogren, Jason MD 
Roeder, Tenley J NP 
Saltz, Samuel DO 
Vickerman, Robert MD 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-392-2026 
Fax 970-392-2027 
North Colorado medical Center 
Ehrman, Donovan V NP 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-350-6360 
Fax 970-350-6072 

surGerY, NeuroloGiCal 
North Colorado medical Center 
Wieder, Brian H MD 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-392-2026 
Fax 970-392-2027 
banner health Clinic 
Wieder, Brian H MD 
1300 Main Street 
Windsor, CO 80550 
970-378-4475 
Fax 970970-378-4429 

surGerY, orthoPaeDiC 
banner mountain vista orthopaedic 
medical Clinic 
Bussey, Randy M MD 
Hale, Riley W MD 
Heaston, Daniel R MD 
Pazik, Thomas J MD 
Sanderford, Kelly R MD 
Sides, Steven D MD 
5890 W. 13th Street, Suite 101 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-348-0020 
Fax 970-348-0055 
Colorado orthopedic & hand surgery 
Young, Eric MD 
3830 Grant Avenue 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-776-3222 
Fax 970-776-3226 



28 | Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org |Member Services  1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874

 

sPeCialtY Care 

orthopaedic & spine Center of the rockies 
Baer, Robert MD 
Benz, Robert MD 
Biggs, William MD 
Chamberlain, Satoru MD 
Clark, Clifford MD 
Duncan, Kenneth MD 
Durbin, Mark MD 
Grey, Sean MD 
Hartman, Ryan MD 
Houghton, Michael MD 
Jackson, Wesley MD 
Kindsfater, Kirk MD 
Martin, Dale MD 
Rusnak, Michael MD 
Seiler, Steven MD 
Sobel, Roger MD 
2500 E. Prospect Road 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-493-0112 
Fax 970-221-1900 
orthopaedic & spine Center of the rockies 
Baer, Robert MD 
Beard, David MD 
Benz, Robert MD 
Biggs, William MD 
Chamberlain, Satoru MD 
Clark, Clifford MD 
Duncan, Kenneth MD 
Durbin, Mark MD 
Hartman, Ryan MD 
Houghton, Michael MD 
Jackson, Wesley MD 
Martin, Dale MD 
McFerran, Mark MD 
Rusnak, Michael MD 
Seiler, Steven MD 
Sobel, Roger MD 
470 E. 15th Street 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-493-0112 
Fax 970-221-1900 

surGerY, PlastiC 
Northern Colorado Plastic and hand 
Boustred, A. Mark MD 
Chapman, Jeffrey MD 
Tsoi, Christopher MD 
2315 E. Harmony Road #160 
Fort Collins, CO 80528 
970-493-8800 
Fax 970-498-8800 

uroloGY 
banner health Clinic 
Crylen, Curtis MD 
Wolach, James MD 
5890 W. 13th Street, Suite 106 
Greeley, CO 80634 
970-378-1000 
Fax 970-378-1899 
North Colorado medical Center 
Wolach, James MD 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-392-2026 
Fax 970-392-2027 

WouND Care 
North Colorado medical Center 
Beltz, Janet M NP-C 
1801 16th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-350-6360 
Fax 970-350-6072 
Cardiovascular institute of Northern Colorado 
Noel, Christopher A NP 
1800 15th Street, Suite 340 
Greeley, CO 80631 
970-378-4593 
Fax 970-378-4591 
mcKee medical Center 
Blomquist, Thomas M MD 
Noel, Christopher A NP 
1900 Boise Avenue, Suite 210 
Loveland, CO 80538 
970-635-4059 
Fax 970-593-6069 



29 Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org | Member Services 1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 |  

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 PhYsiCiaN iNDex 

a 
Abuqwaider, Yazan Asad MD ........................  16, 17
 
Albritton McDonald, Carolyn Eliz MD 37972 ......  11
 
Allen, Neil H MD .................................................  18
 
Aller, Susan B MS, FNP-C ....................................  15
 
Anderson, Thomas DO 43505.......................  10, 26
 
Arbuckle, Harvey A MD...................................  3, 15
 
Armour, Ross MD 24611......................................  10
 
Arnold, Patrick MD ........................................  20, 21
 
Astley, Scott M PA-C............................................  21
 
Atherton, Stacy DPM...........................................  23
 
b 
Baack, Brad MD...................................................  15
 
Baer, Robert MD..................................................  28
 
Barker, Lance DO 45061......................................  12
 
Barksdale, Sarah MD ...........................................  15
 
Bashford, Kent DO ........................................  20, 21
 
Beard, David MD.................................................  28
 
Beckmann, James MD.........................................  13
 
Beltz, Janet M NP-C ............................................  28
 
Benz, Robert MD.................................................  28
 
Berdahl, Laurie D MD..........................................  18
 
Bieganski, Andrea PA ..........................................  22
 
Biggs, William MD...............................................  28
 
Blomquist, Thomas MD.................................  27, 28
 
Bohl, Jamison MD 51010 ................................  3, 11
 
Bohm, Martin DO 44910 .....................................  12
 
Bottone Post, Carolyn Louise CNM.....................  19
 
Boustred, A. Mark MD.........................................  28
 
Breen, John MD ..................................................  17
 
Breyer, Diana MD ................................................  24
 
Brown, Bridget MD 47521...................................  12
 
Brown, Cara MD 46036 .......................................  11
 
Brown, Matthew MD 46037 ................................  11
 
Bruce, Aaron DO .................................................  15
 
Bruce, Robert MD 33373.....................................  12
 
Bruce, Todd PA-C ................................................  13
 
Budensiek, Richard DO 32150 ............................  11
 
Bundy, Jeffrey PA.................................................  22
 
Bussey, Randy M MD...........................................  27
 
C 
Cabrera, Anthony MD 34903 ..............................  11
 
Cecil, Jennifer MD...............................................  20
 
Ceilley, Elizabeth MD ..........................................  24
 
Chamberlain, Satoru MD.....................................  28
 
Chapel, Harold L MD...........................................  13
 
Chapman, Jeffrey MD .........................................  28
 
Ciarvella, Amber PA-C 2526................................  10
 
Cipperly, Vaughan MD ........................................  20
 
Clark, Clifford MD................................................  28
 
Cobb, David MD .................................................  17
 
Cockrell, Gail MD ................................................  26
 
Collins, Jerome MD.............................................  27
 
Compton, Rand MD ............................................  16
 
Conley, Jarod MD............................................  3, 15
 
Crane, John MD ............................................  18, 19
 

Crews, Kent MD ............................................  20, 21
 
Crylen, Curtis MD ................................................  28
 
Cuervo, Julia MD 49187......................................  12
 
Culver, William MD..............................................  13
 
D 
Davidson, Linda L CNM ......................................  19
 
Dean, Cynthia Marie CNM ..................................  19
 
Dearmont-Olson, Jodi K NP................................  13
 
de Léon, Hector MD 51278.............................  3, 12
 
Depaolo, David MD ........................................  3, 16
 
Depriest, Kirk DO ................................................  24
 
Detterer, Shari NP 78927...............................  10, 11
 
Dial, Danielle M ACNP ........................................  23
 
Doft, Anthony MD 38227 ....................................  10
 
Dong, Lin Wang MD............................................  13
 
Dowgin, Thomas MD...........................................  16
 
Drury, John MD ...................................................  14
 
Duncan, Kenneth MD..........................................  28
 
Dunphy, Rebecca MD..........................................  16
 
Durbin, Mark MD.................................................  28
 
Durkan, Mark MD ................................................  16
 
e 
Ehrman, Donovan V NP.......................................  27
 
Ehrman, Sheryl L NP............................................  24
 
Englert, Thomas MD .....................................  18, 19
 
Eriksen, Christopher MD .....................................  22
 
Esquibel, Arlene NP 5001 .............................  10, 11
 
f 
Feldman, Rachel MD 44490 ............................  3, 12
 
Fitzgerald, David DO...........................................  23
 
Fitzgerald, Michael NP ........................................  24
 
Flake, Zachary MD 42082....................................  10
 
Foster, Gary MD ............................................  20, 21
 
Franco, Jonathan E MD.......................................  19
 
Fredriksen, Leslie MD....................................  18, 19
 
Fuller, Brian MD...................................................  24
 
G 
Gale, Pamola S NP ..............................................  24
 
Garber, Rebecca NP ............................................  26
 
Garcia, Giovanna MD 50286 ...............................  12
 
Gill, Sarvjit MD.....................................................  22
 
Glasgow, Michelle MD 43025 .........................  3, 11
 
Goodwin, Cleon MD ...........................................  26
 
Grayson, Timothy MD .....................................  3, 15
 
Gregory, Joseph MD 35515 ................................  11
 
Grey, Sean MD ....................................................  28
 
Gryboski, Cynthia MD .........................................  13
 
Gunstream, Stanley MD ......................................  24
 
Gupta, Sanjay MD ...............................................  22
 
h 
Hagen, Tyson MD............................................  3, 25
 
Hailey, Mark MD 24221 .......................................  11
 
Hale, Riley W MD ................................................  27
 
Harding, Amanda MD 50141 ..............................  12
 
Harkabus, Michael MD ........................................  27
 



30 | Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org |Member Services  1-800-632-9700  / TTY: 1-800-521-4874

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

PhYsiCiaN iNDex 

Harper, Theresa MD ............................................  19
 
Harris, Marciann NP 89947..................................  12
 
Hartman, Ryan MD ..............................................  28
 
Hatch, Daniel DPM..............................................  23
 
Hatzis, Christopher MD .......................................  24
 
Heaston, Daniel R MD.........................................  27
 
Hergert, Teresa NP ........................................  15, 16
 
Hinze, Brenda L PA-C ..........................................  13
 
Hiratzka, Paul S MD.............................................  18
 
Hirsch, Cecilia M MD...........................................  14
 
Hobbins, John Clark MD .....................................  22
 
Hoffmann, Julie MD 44140 .................................  10
 
Hofmeister, Jennifer L PA-C...........................  18, 19
 
Holland, Rodney MD...........................................  16
 
Holler, Pam NP ....................................................  17
 
Hollos, Lori MD 43110.........................................  10
 
Hoover, Aaron Z MD............................................  15
 
Houghton, Michael MD.......................................  28
 
Howell, Elizabeth MD..........................................  19
 
Hoyt, James MD..................................................  24
 
Hunt, Nathan DPM ..............................................  23
 
Hurst, Paul G MD.................................................  13
 
i
 
Izon, Meriam MD.................................................  16
 
J 
Jackson, Wesley MD ...........................................  28
 
Jacob, Prema MD 43958.....................................  11
 
Janata, Kelli DO ..................................................  23
 
Janata, Robert DO ..............................................  23
 
Jannik, Mary PA ...............................................  3, 25
 
Jenkins, Joseph MD ............................................  16
 
Jensen, Ruth (Missy) H NP.............................  13, 14
 
Johnell, Michael MD............................................  26
 
Johns, Staci MD 46035....................................  3, 11
 
Jones, Jennifer Lynn NP ......................................  19
 
K 
Kalajian, Andrew MD...........................................  15
 
Kalt, Steven MD 49443........................................  12
 
Kary, Jonathan MD 38831 ...................................  10
 
Keefe, Kevin DO 44297.......................................  12
 
Keeler, Bradford MD............................................  27
 
Kenigsberg, Thomas MD 37268..........................  11
 
Kennedy, Amy PA ................................................  21
 
Kessinger, Trina MD 38015............................  10, 11
 
Kincaid, Casey M DC...........................................  14
 
Kincaid, Eric J DC................................................  14
 
Kindsfater, Kirk MD..............................................  28
 
Kolbert, Denise MD........................................... 3,15 

Komorowski, Janelle CNM ..................................  19
 
Korotkin, Arthur MD ......................................  20, 21
 
Kraemer, Jason PA...............................................  21
 
Kujawska, Anna MD.............................................  13
 
Kukafka, David MD..............................................  24
 
Kumar, Nirmala MD.............................................  16
 
Kurth, Jay MD 46713.....................................  10, 11
 

l 
Langer, Daniel MD...............................................  16
 
Laszlo, Daniel MD................................................  13
 
Lease, Anne Marie NP...................................  15, 16
 
Lehman, Dale PA .................................................  21
 
LiaoOng, Jacob MD ............................................  17
 
Lillis, Patrick MD ..................................................  15
 
Lyle, Brian Stewart MD ........................................  14
 
Lyons, Marianne DO 34873.................................  10
 
Lyons, Maurice MD..............................................  26
 

m 
Maly, Timothy J MD 31279............................  10, 11
 
Marinello, Laura S PA-C.......................................  13
 
Marler, McKay MD 44578....................................  12
 
Marquez, Megan MA, CCC-SLP ..........................  22
 
Marsh, Randall C MD...........................................  13
 
Marske, Ben OD ............................................  20, 21
 
Martin, Dale MD..................................................  28
 
Martinkus, Karolyn R PA-C...................................  26
 
Mayer, Patricia MD ..............................................  25
 
McCabe Lentz, Jennifer MD 40876...............  10, 11
 
McFarland, Ross MD ...........................................  20
 
McFerran, Mark MD ............................................  28
 
McGrew, Aaron T PA-C, MS ................................  15
 
McRea, Nancy PA ................................................  21
 
Mead, Andrea MD 37043....................................  12
 
Medgyesy, Diana MD ..........................................  20
 
Merritt, Jason MD................................................  17
 
Meurer, Tamra NP................................................  17
 
Milchak, Richard MD ...........................................  24
 
Mills, Angela L MD 45086 ...................................  11
 
Moore, James MD...............................................  20
 
Moore, Randall DC..............................................  14
 
Morgan, Dana MD 33746....................................  10
 
Muelken, Kevin MD.............................................  17
 
N 
Neagle, Mark MD................................................  24
 
Nettles, Ryan J PA-C ...........................................  21
 
Noel, Christopher A NP.......................................  28
 
Norman, Jennifer MD 37955...............................  12
 
North, Crystal DO................................................  16
 
o 
Ogren, Jason MD ................................................  27
 
Olsen, Karl MD ..............................................  20, 21
 
Olsen, Kathryn PA 2133.................................  10, 11
 
O’Neal, Jean Pierre MD ................................  18, 19
 
Orrego, John MD ............................................. 3, 16
 
P 
Park, Sunny PA-C.................................................  22
 
Parliment, Joel MD 35996...................................  12
 
Patrick, Amy PA 2059 ..........................................  10
 
Patrick, Jenny MD 31289.....................................  12
 
Pazik, Thomas J MD ............................................  27
 
Pearce, Darla FNP 10191 ....................................  10
 
Peskind, Robert MD ............................................  17
 



 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

PhYsiCiaN iNDex 

Peters, Brent MD .................................................  24
 
Petrun, Mark MD .................................................  24
 
Pfahnl, Arnold E MD............................................  15
 
Puls, David DO 47529 .........................................  11
 
q 
Quillen, James E MD...........................................  13
 
r 
Randolph, Joanne K RD ......................................  18
 
Rath, Gary Alan MD.............................................  13
 
Reents, Will MD 19473........................................  11
 
Reeves, Shane MD ..............................................  19
 
Reistad, Chet MD ..........................................  20, 21
 
Remley, Michelle L PA-C......................................  21
 
Revoal, Alana M DO......................................  18, 19
 
Reynolds, Kara L PA-C.........................................  16
 
Ricci, Megan PA...................................................  22
 
Richards, Kenneth MD.........................................  26
 
Robertson, Matthew MD .....................................  22
 
Robinson, Matthew MD.................................  20, 21
 
Roeder, Tenley J NP ............................................  27
 
Rosenblatt, Mark MD...........................................  16
 
Rusnak, Michael MD............................................  28
 
s 
Sabour, Sarmad MD ............................................  22
 
Sachtleben, Thomas MD .....................................  26
 
Saenz, Suzanne E MD....................................  18, 19
 
Saliman, Joshua MD............................................  24
 
Saltz, Samuel DO.................................................  27
 
Sanderford, Kelly R MD.......................................  27
 
Sando, James MD 45709 ....................................  12
 
Sannes, Joy RT ................................................  3, 25
 
Schaffer, Scott MD 30781....................................  11
 
Schmidova, Karin MD..........................................  27
 
Scott, Gina DC.....................................................  14
 
Scott, Julie DC.....................................................  14
 
Scott, Trenton DC................................................  14
 
Sears, Stephen MD..............................................  16
 
Seiler, Steven MD ................................................  28
 
Seitz, David J PA-C..............................................  15
 
Serell, Tiffany PA-C, MS.......................................  15
 
Shactman, William MD ..................................  20, 21
 
Shedd, Michael MD.............................................  23
 
Sherif, Ahmed MD...............................................  16
 
Shihabi, Ahmad MD ............................................  13
 
Shults, Christopher L PA-C ..................................  13
 
Sides, Steven D MD ............................................  27
 
Sieg, Teresa M RD ...............................................  18
 
Silverman, David MD.......................................  3, 25
 
Simmons, Richard MD .........................................  17
 
Simmons, Robert MD ..........................................  16
 
Singer, James MD................................................  17
 
Skordas, James AuD............................................  22
 
Slack, Kenneth MD........................................  18, 19
 
Smith, Peter MD 37927 .......................................  12
 
Smith, Randall MD.........................................  20, 21
 
Snodgrass, David MD 38131...............................  10
 

Sobel, Roger MD.................................................  28
 
Sokolowski, Irene MD....................................  18, 19
 
Soriano, Ariel MD ................................................  20
 
Stevens, Eric MD .................................................  24
 
Stevens, William MD .....................................  20, 21
 
Stoltz, Michelle C MD..........................................  18
 
Strong, Lewis MD ................................................  16
 
Sunderman, Steve MD 23354 .........................  3, 12
 
t 
Taylor, Grant DO 41054.................................  10, 11
 
Tello, Robert MD 22781 ......................................  12
 
Teruel, Katherine MD 44758................................  12
 
Teruel, Mark MD..................................................  17
 
Thakor, Michael MD ............................................  25
 
Thwaites, Gregory A PhD ....................................  17
 
Toth, Stephen W PA-C.........................................  26
 
Trumper, Rocci MD..............................................  26
 
Tsoi, Christopher MD...........................................  28
 
Tullis, Gene MD.............................................  26, 27
 
v
 
Vaardahl, Michael DPM .......................................  23
 
Valasek, Patti R CNM...........................................  19
 
Van Maanen, Sherri A NP ....................................  26
 
Vassaux, Carlos MD.............................................  24
 
Vickerman, Robert MD ........................................  27
 
Vinjamuri, Courtney MD 2830.............................  11
 
Von Nieda, Heidi Ann CNM ................................  19
 
Voorhes, Anne PA................................................  24
 
W 
Wallick, Kristin MD...............................................  24
 
Walter, Angela MD ..........................................  3, 11
 
Ward, Michelle MD 51210...............................  3, 12
 
Webb, Peter L PA-C.............................................  13
 
Weber, Katherine MD....................................... 3, 16
 
Webster, Douglas MD 32876 ..............................  12
 
Weissmann, Colleen MD 33316 ..........................  12
 
Whittermore, Lee DC ..........................................  14
 
Wieder, Brian H MD ............................................  27
 
Wiesner, Mark DO 31069 ....................................  12
 
Wika Chaney, Michelle OD............................  20, 21
 
Wilson, Emily PA..................................................  14
 
Wing, Amy A FNP-C............................................  20
 
Wolach, James MD..............................................  28
 
Wold, Stephen MD..............................................  22
 
Wolf, Troy PA .......................................................  21
 
Y 
Yemm, Stephen MD ............................................  26
 
Young, Eric MD....................................................  27
 
Young, Linda MD.................................................  26
 
Z 
Zacheis, David MD ..............................................  22
 
Zumbrun, Stephen R MD.....................................  13
 

Kaiser Permanente Northern Colorado | kp.org | Member Services 1-800-632-9700 / TTY: 1-800-521-4874 | 31
 



 

 
 

   
 

 

  
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

important telephone numbers
 

emergencies and ambulance................................911 for quick reference: 

Anytime, day or night (fill in for each family member)
 

member services .............................. 1-800-632-9700 
TTY: ................................................... 1-800-521-4874 
Weekdays, 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. 

appointment line for Northern Colorado 
medical offices ............................. 1-800-218-1059 

TTY: ................................................... 1-866-635-7550 
Weekdays, 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. 

Kaiser Permanente mail order 
Pharmacy for initial orders ........... 1-866-523-6059 

TTY: ................................................... 1-800-659-2656 
Weekdays, 8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
Automated refills................................ 1-866-938-0077 
Call anytime 

Claims Department .......................... 1-800-382-4661 
TTY: ........................................................................711 
Weekdays, 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. 

Name: _______________________________________ 
Health Record #: ______________________________ 
Physician name and number: ___________________ 

Name: _______________________________________ 
Health Record #: ______________________________ 
Physician name and number: ___________________ 

Name: _______________________________________ 
Health Record #: ______________________________ 
Physician name and number: ___________________ 

Name: _______________________________________ 
Health Record #: ______________________________ 
Physician name and number: ___________________ 

Name: _______________________________________ 
Health Record #: ______________________________ 
Physician name and number: ___________________ 

Name: _______________________________________ 
Health Record #: ______________________________ 
Physician name and number: ___________________ 

Enrolling in Kaiser Permanente does not guarantee services by a particular provider in this directory. If you 
want to be sure of receiving care from a specific provider listed, you should contact that provider to be sure 
they are accepting new Kaiser Permanente members and your plan type. We may add or remove providers on 
a periodic basis. For the most recent updates, view our online directory at kp.org or call Member Services at 
1-800-632-9700 (TTY: 1-800-521-4874). 

Updated November 2012 

Visit us online at kp.org 

60091540_13_NOCO_ProvDir 


	Kaiser PermaNeNte meDiCal offiCes – NortherN ColoraDo
	Kaiser PermaNeNte meDiCal offiCes – DeNver/boulDer
	hosPitals aND emerGeNCY Care/urGeNt Care
	laboratories
	PharmaCY
	behavioral health/surGerY CeNters
	SPErCimTIaOrNY HCaEArDe ER
	sPeCialtY Care
	PhYsiCiaN iNDex
	important telephone numbers

